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CONTROL

To

Product

99577-001957

11140-000015
11140-000072
11140-000080
11160-000013
11160-000017
11160-000019
11171-000046
11171-000049
11220-000028
11260-000039

11577-000002

21330-001176
21996-000085

City of Hartsville FD Quote Number
Attn: Jeff Burr, Fire Chief
111 S. Seventh St.
Hartsville,SC 29550
(843) 383-3000 Sales Consultant
jeff.burr@hartsvillesc.gov

Revision #

Created Date

FOB

Terms

NET Terms

Expiration Date

Product Description Quantity List Price

LIFEPAK 15 V4

Monitor/Defib, Adaptive Biphasic, Manual & AED, Color LCD, 100mm
Printer, Noninvasive Pacing, Metronome, Trending, SpO2, NIBP,
12-Lead ECG, EtCO2, Carbon Monoxide, Bluetooth

INCLUDED AT NO CHARGE: 2 PAIR QUIK-COMBO ELECTRODES
PER UNIT - 11996-000091, TEST LOAD - 21330-001365,
IN-SERVICE DVD - 21330-001486, SERVICE MANUAL CD-
26500-003612 (one per order) and SHIP KIT (RC Cable)
41577-000288 INCLUDED. HARD PADDLES, BATTERIES AND
CARRYING CASE NOT INCLUDED.

AC power cord

LP15 AC Power Adapter (power cord not included)
Extension Cable (5ft 3 in)

NIBP Cuff-Reusable, Child

NIBP CUFF-REUSEABLE, LARGE ADULT, BAYONET
NIBP Cuff-Reusable Adult X large

M-LNCS DCI, Adult Reusable Sensor, 1/box

Rainbow DCI Adt Reusable Sensor, 1/box

Carry case top pouch for use w/LIFEPAK 12 or LIFEPAK 15
LIFEPAK 15 Carry case back pouch

LIFEPAK 15 Basic carry case w/right & left pouches; shoulder strap
(11577-000001) included at no additional charge when case ordered
with a LIFEPAK 15 device

LP 15 Lithium-ion Battery 5.7 amp hrs

3G Modem (Verizon, customer has own data plan)

Quote Number: 00103118

Physio-Control, Inc

11811 Willows Road NE

P.O. Box 97006

Redmond, WA 98073-9706 U.S.A.

www.physio-control.com

tel 800.442.1142

Sales Order fax 800.732.0956
Service Plan fax 800.772.3340

00103118
1
11/17/2017

Jeffrey Collett
(803) 351-3151

jeffrey.collett@physio-control.com

Redmond, WA

All quotes subject to credit approval and the
following terms and conditions

NET 30

2/27/2018

Unit
Discount

1.00 34,960.00 -6,292.80

1.00 81.00 -14.58
1.00 1,685.00 -303.30
1.00 303.00 -54.54

1.00 24.00 -4.32
1.00 33.00 -5.94
1.00 48.00 -8.64

1.00 301.00 -54.18
1.00 640.00 -115.20
1.00 57.00 -10.26
1.00 82.00 -14.76

1.00 320.00 -57.60

3.00 469.00 -84.42
1.00 1,205.00 -216.90

28,667.20

66.42
1,381.70
248.46
19.68
27.06
39.36
246.82
524.80
46.74
67.24

262.40

384.58
988.10

28,667.20

66.42
1,381.70
248.46
19.68
27.06
39.36
246.82
524.80
46.74
67.24

262.40

1,153.74
988.10



Subtotal

Estimated Tax

Estimated Shipping & Handling

USD 33,739.72
USD 3,036.58
USD 185.00

Tax will be calculated at time of invoice and is based on the Ship To location where product will be shipped.

Please provide a company issued Purchase Order that includes Billing and Shipping Address.

PO must reference paymentterms of Net 30 days.

Grand Total

List Price Total

Total Contract Discounts Amount

Total Discount
Trade In Discounts
Tax + S&H

-0OR -

Required information if no Purchase Order is provided

USD 36,961.30

Pricing Summary Totals
USD 41,146.00

USD 0.00

USD -7,406.28

USD 0.00

USD 3,221.58

GRAND TOTAL FOR THIS QUOTE

USD 36,961.30

Billing Address same as address on quote

Account Name

Address

City

State Zip Code

Accounts Payable Contact Information

Accounts Payable Contact

Accounts Payable Email

Authorized Customer Signature

Name

Title

Shipping Address same as Billing Address

Account Name

Address

City

State Zip Code

Accounts Payable Phone Number

Customer is Tax Exempt? Yes

No

Signature

Date

Optional information:

Special Shipto Address

Commenis

For Multiple End Users, please attach a supportingdocumentwith End User name, physical location, producttype and quantity

To update any customer information, please complete form at www.physio-control.com/account/

Quote Number: 00103118



